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Office of Inspector General
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245D-HCBS SAMPLE FORM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Medication and Treatment Administration Packet
REQUIREMENTS FOR USE OF THIS SAMPLE DOCUMENT:  245D license holders are responsible for modifying this sample for use in their program. At a minimum, you must fill in the blanks on this form. You may modify the format and content to meet standards used by your program. This sample meets compliance with current licensing requirements as of August 1, 2022. Providers remain responsible for reading, understanding and ensuring that this document conforms to current licensing requirements. DELETE THIS HIGHLIGHTED SECTION TO BEGIN MODIFYING THIS FORM.
Person: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Program name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Prescriber Orders
	Medication/treatment
(include as needed)
	Date medication/treatment started, stopped, changed
(indicate: start, stop, change)
	Dose and instructions
	Frequency
	Possible side effects
	Possible consequences of missed dose or treatment
	Timeframe prescriber would like to be contacted if dose missed, refused or adverse reactions noted
	Prescriber Name and Contact information

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	





Medication/Treatment, Error/Refusal and Adverse Reaction Record
[If a dose of a medication or treatment is not administered as prescribed (either by staff error or refusal), indicate below who was contacted and within what timeframe that individual requested to be contacted. Reports are made according to the health care provider written and prescribed instructions and as identified in the support plan or support plan addendum.] 
Person: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Program name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	Date:
	

	Medication and dose:

	

	Time medication/treatment to be given:
	

	Time frame of when prescriber requested to be contacted:
	

	Medication error, patient refusal, or adverse reaction:
	[indicate whether medication error, patient refusal or adverse reaction]

	Adverse reactions:

	[indicate yes or no]

	Describe adverse reaction:
	

	Prescriber name:
 
	[insert name of prescriber who was contacted]

	Prescriber phone number:
	

	Time prescriber was notified:
	

	Other contacts made:
 
	[indicate if other contacts were made according to the support plan/support plan addendum] 

	Time that others were contacted:
	

	Staff who reported:
	                                      Print name:                                                                              Signature:




Medication and Treatment Administration Record

Person: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Program name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	DOB
	Gender
	Diagnosis
	Allergies

	


	
	
	



	Medications/Treatments
	Hour
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Signature
	Initials 
	Signature
	Initials

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



PRN Documentation
[This form is recommended to be a component of the medication and treatment administration record]
Person: __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Program name: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	Drug - strength - dose
	Site if other than oral
	Reason
	Result
	Hour
AM/PM
	Date and Time Authorization obtained
	Staff signature
	Staff initials

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Page 4 of 4

8/1/2022
